2025-2026 CAMPOLINDO CHEER

Tryouts for the upcoming 2024-2025 school year will be held
April 28 — May 1 for incoming Freshmen, rising Sophomores,
Juniors, and Seniors. The tryout registration form, additional
information, and cheer calendar can be found here:

The purpose of the cheerleading program is to promote good
sportsmanship, personal integrity, accountability, and team
unity. We welcome all skill levels and genders; there is a
place for everyone on one of our cheer teams.

All incoming freshmen must bring a signed waiver form:

TRYOUT INFORMATION

Location for all events: Campolindo Multi-Use Room (MUR)
Mandatory Tryout Meeting: Monday, April 14, 6:00-7:00 PM
Open Gym (optional): Monday-Thursday, April 21-24

Monday, April 21, 3:30-5:00 PM
Tuesday, April 22, 4:00-5:30 PM
Wednesday, April 23, 3:30-5:00 PM
Thursday, April 24, 4:00-5:30 PM

Tryout Clinic: Monday-Wednesday, April 28-30

e Monday, April 28, 3:30-5:30 PM
e Tuesday, April 29, 4:00-6:00 PM
e Wednesday, April 30, 3:30-5:30 PM

Cheer candidates must attend all three clinic days to learn
the tryout materials; you will also be evaluated on these days.

Tryouts: Thursday, May 1, 4:00-6:30 PM
Results Announcement: Friday, May 2, 12:00 PM
Uniform Fitting: Friday, May 2, 3:00-4:30 PM






